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State Delegate Additional
Alabama Dan Bass

dan.bass@revenue.alabama.gov
(334) 242-1575

Ginger Buchanan 
Ginger.Buchanan@revenue.alabama.gov
(334) 242-1574 

Joe Cowen
Joe.Cowen@revenue.alabama.gov
(334) 242-1493

Mike Emfinger
Mike.Emfinger@revenue.alabama.gov 
(334) 242-1579

Debbie Lee
Deborah.Lee@revenue.alabama.gov 

Arizona Christie Comanita
ccomanita@azdor.gov 
(602) 716-6791

Arkansas Tom Atchley
tom.atchley@dfa.arkansas.gov
(501) 682-7200

Gina Dougherty - alternate delegate
gina.dougherty@dfa.arkansas.gov
(501) 682-7030       

Martha Hunt
martha.hunt@dfa.arkansas.gov
(501) 682-7030

John Theis 
john.theis@dfa.arkansas.gov
(501) 682-7000

California Larry Bergkamp
larry.bergkamp@boe.ca.gov 
(916) 322-7281

Connecticut Susan Sherman
susan.sherman@po.state.ct.us

Bruce Innes
bruce.innes@po.state.ct.us

District of 
Columbia
Florida Marshall Stranburg

stranbum@dor.state.fl.us
(850) 488-0712

Georgia Anita M. DeGumbia
Anita.DeGumbia@dor.ga.gov
(404) 417-6436

Amy Oneacre
Amy.oneacre@dor.ga.gov
(404) 417-6628

Hawaii
Idaho Ken A. Roberts, Commissioner

ken.roberts@tax.idaho.gov
(208) 334-7500 • fax: (208) 334-7664

Sam Haws
shaws@tax.idaho.gov 
(208) 334-7500 
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Illinois Brian Hamer
Director of Revenue
Illinois Department of Revenue
101 West Jefferson
Springfield, IL  62702
(312) 814-3190
(217) 785-7570
Brian.Hamer@illinois.gov

Terry Charlton
Legal Services Office
Illinois Department of Revenue
101 West Jefferson
Springfield, IL  62794
(217) 782-2844
Terry.Charlton@illinois.gov

Dan Hall
Audit Bureau Manager
Illinois Department of Revenue
101 West Jefferson
Springfield, IL  62794
(217) 782-9800
Dan.Hall@illinois.gov

Indiana Shane Corbin
scorbin@dor.in.gov
(317) 233-6488

Larry Molnar
lmolnar@dor.in.gov 
(317) 233-0656

Senator Luke Kenley 
lkenley@iga.in.gov 
lukekenley@iquest.net
(317) 232-9453

Mike Alley
malley@dor.in.gov
(317) 232-2109

Iowa Larry Paxton 
larry.paxton@iowa.gov 
(515) 281-8037

Victoria Daniels
victoria.daniels@iowa.gov
(515) 281-8450

Kansas Richard Cram                                              
Richard_Cram@kdor.ks.gov                      
(785)296-8042

Steven Brunkan
Steven_Brunkan@kdor.ks.gov
(785) 291-3580

Tom Hatten
Tom_Hatten@kdor.ks.gov 
(785) 296-4008

Gary Centlivre
Gary_Centlivre@kdor.ks.gov
(785) 291-3772

Kentucky Richard Dobson
Richard.Dobson@ky.gov
(502) 564-5523 

Ricky Haven
Ricky.Haven@ky.gov
(502) 564-6828

Tim Bennett
Tim.Bennett@ky.gov
(502) 564-8913

Louisiana Raymond E. Tangney
Raymond.Tangney@LA.GOV
225-219-2780 
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Maine Peter B. Beaulieu
peter.b.beaulieu@maine.gov 
(207) 624-9732

Maryland Linda Tanton
ltanton@comp.state.md.us
(410) 260-7806

David Roose
droose@comp.state.md.us
(410) 260-7329

Massachusetts Ted Lauper 
lauper@dor.state.ma.us
(617) 626-3261 

Dave Davenport
davenportd@dor.state.ma.us
(617) 626-3216

Dale Morrow
Morrowd@dor.state.ma.us
(617) 887-6840

Michigan Mike Eschelbach
eschelbachm@michigan.gov
(517) 241-3653

Patricia Calore
calorep@michigan.gov
517-241-2691

Minnesota Kristen Shogren
kristen.shogren@state.mn.us
(651) 556-6078

Marisa Schmitz
marisa.schmitz@state.mn.us
651-556-6974

Susan Barry
susan.barry@state.mn.us 
(651) 556-4062

Pam Evans
pam.evans@state.mn.us 
(651) 556-6814 

Keith Getschel
keith.getschel@state.mn.us
(651) 556-6757

Ellen Auger
ellen.auger@state.mn.us
(651) 556-6715

Mississippi Meg Bartlett.
mbbartle@mstc.state.ms.us
(601) 923-7017

Randy Ladner
rladner@mstc.state.ms.us
(601) 923-7005.

Missouri Paul Harper
Deputy General Counsel
Taxation Division
Missouri Department of Revenue 
(573) 526-1824
Paul.Harper@dor.mo.gov

Chris Pieper
Legislative Liaison
Missouri Deptment of Revenue
(573) 751-2110 
(573) 751-1390
chris.pieper@dor.mo.gov

Nebraska Tom Gillaspie
Tom.Gillaspie@Nebraska.gov
(402) 471-5915

Ellen Thompson
Ellen.Thompson@Nebraska.gov
(402) 471-5679    
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Nevada Christopher G Nielsen
cnielsen@tax.state.nv.us
(775) 684-2070

New Jersey Harold Fox
Harold.Fox@treas.state.nj.us
(609) 633-3723

Beth Berniker
Beth.Berniker@treas.state.nj.us
(609) 292-5995

New Mexico Rebecca Abbo
rebecca.abbo@state.nm.us
(505) 841-6249 

New York Robert D. Plattner
(518) 457-4357

Daniel Wood
Daniel.Wood@tax.ny.gov
(518) 457-4283

Eric Songayllo
Eric.Songayllo@tax.ny.gov

Mary Ellen Ladouceur
Maryellen.Ladouceur@tax.ny.gov

North Carolina Eric Wayne
Eric.wayne@dornc.com 
(919) 733-2151

Jeff Hendrickson
jeffrey.hendrickson@dornc.com

Amy McLemore
Amy.McLemore@dornc.com
(919) 733-2151

North Dakota Myles Vosberg 
msvosberg@nd.gov 
(701) 328-3471

Dwight Cook
dcook@nd.gov
(701) 663-9446

Blane Braunberger
bbraunberger@nd.gov 
(701) 328-3011

Ohio Phyllis J. Shambaugh
Phone: (614) 466-4974
phyllis_shambaugh@tax.state.oh.us

Keith Wilson     Keith_Wilson@tax.state.oh.us                 
(614) 466-4810

Oklahoma Tony Mastin
tmastin@oktax.state.ok.us
(405) 521-3214

Robert Thompson                 
rthompson@tax.ok.gov                            (405) 
521-3213

Pennsylvania Maryellen Martin
mmartin@state.pa.us 
(717) 346-4647

Dan Hassell
Chassell@state.pa.us
(717) 787-4099

Puerto Rico
Rhode Island Peter McVay

pmcvay@tax.ri.gov
(401) 574-8922

Donald Englert
denglert@tax.ri.gov
(401) 574-8762
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South Carolina Tim Donovan
donovat@sctax.org
(803) 898-5619

John McCormack
mccormJ@sctax.org
(803) 898-5138

Portia Richardson
richarp@sctax.org
(803) 898-5861

South Dakota Jody Bartels
jody.bartels@state.sd.us
(605) 773-3311

Bruce Christensen
bruce.christensen@state.sd.us
(605) 773-3311

Tennessee Sherry Harrell Hathaway
sherry.harrell@tn.gov
(615) 532-6021

Donna Childress
donna.childress@tn.gov
(615) 741-8385

Texas Robin Corrigan
robin.corrigan@cpa.state.tx.us
(512) 463-1810 

John Huffman
john.huffman@cpa.state.tx.us
(512) 463-5719

Nancy Prosser
nancy.prosser@cpa.state.tx.us
(512) 463-3723

Utah Bruce Johnson
rbjohnson@utah.gov
(801) 297-3901

Craig Sandberg
csandberg@utah.gov
(801) 297-4706

Scott Smith
swsmith@utah.gov
(801) 297-4673

Vermont Jeffrey Dooley
Jeffrey.Dooley@state.vt.us 
(802) 828-5365

Rep. Jeff Wilson
jwilson@leg.state.vt.us; jwilson@nerr.com

Virginia Mark Haskins
mark.haskins@tax.virginia.gov      
(804) 371-2296 

Bill White
william.white@tax.virginia.gov
(804) 371-2293

Kristen Peterson - Alternate Delegate
kristen.peterson@tax.virginia.gov
(804) 371-2340
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Washington Tim Jenrich
timje@dor.wa.gov
360.534.1578 

Alan Lynn
alanl@dor.wa.gov
360.534.1599                                                              

Dylan Waits
dylanw@dor.wa.gov
360-534-1583

Mike Chertude
michaelc@dor.wa.gov
360-256-2081

West Virginia Tonja Oakes
tonja.j.oakes@wv.gov
(304) 558-8716

Dana K. Angell
dana.k.angell@wv.gov
304-558-8532

Wisconsin David Steines
david.steines@revenue.wi.gov
715-247-4919

Diane Hardt                                              
diane.hardt@revenue.wi.gov
(608) 266-6798 

Michael Hinnendael
michael.hinnendael@revenue.wi.gov
(608) 267-5022 

Vicki Gibbons
vicki.gibbons@revenue.wi.gov
608-266-3612

Scott Mueller 
scott.mueller@revenue.wi.gov
(608) 266-8518  

Wyoming Dan Noble
dan.noble@wyo.gov
(307) 777-5220

Government 
Finance Officers 
Association

Michael E. Bailey -CHAIR 
mebailey@redmond.gov
(425) 556-2160

David B. Vehaun
City of Rock Hill, South Carolina
dvehaun@ci.rock-hill.sc.us 
(803) 329-5557

Dustin McDonald, GFAO
dmcdonald@gfoa.org
202-393-8468
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National 
Association of 
Counties

Rebecca Troutman
rebecca.troutman@ncacc.org 
(919) 715-4360

Mike Belarmino, NACo
mbelarmino@naco.org
202-942-4257

National League 
of Cities

Diane Pedicord
General Counsel & Chief Officer for 
Corporate Affairs
Oklahoma Municipal League Inc
201 N. East 23rd Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73105
405-528-7515
Pedicord@oml.org

Lars Etzkorn, NLC
etzkorn@nlc.org
202-626-3173

U.S. Conference 
of Mayors

Robert B. Scott
Assistant City Manager/CFO
City of Carrollton
1945 E Jackson Rd
Carrollton, TX 75006
(972) 466-3103
(972) 466-3535 FAX
bob.scott@cityofcarrollton.com

Larry Jones, USCM
ljones@usmayors.org
202-861-6709



State and Local Advisory Council
Delegates and Additional Participants

(Revised 3/21/2013)

SL13014
4/12/13

Confirm
X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X



State and Local Advisory Council
Delegates and Additional Participants

(Revised 3/21/2013)

SL13014
4/12/13

X

X

X

X

X

X



State and Local Advisory Council
Delegates and Additional Participants

(Revised 3/21/2013)

SL13014
4/12/13

X

X

X

X

X

X



State and Local Advisory Council
Delegates and Additional Participants

(Revised 3/21/2013)

SL13014
4/12/13

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X



State and Local Advisory Council
Delegates and Additional Participants

(Revised 3/21/2013)

SL13014
4/12/13

X

X

X

X

X

X



State and Local Advisory Council
Delegates and Additional Participants

(Revised 3/21/2013)

SL13014
4/12/13

X

X

X

X

X



State and Local Advisory Council
Delegates and Additional Participants

(Revised 3/21/2013)

SL13014
4/12/13

X

X

X


	Sheet1

